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• POSC 2401 Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601 International Politics

• POSC 4406 Public Policy in Industrial Democracies

• POSC 4501 European Politics

• POSC 4511 Russian and Post-Soviet Politics

• POSC 4521 Chinese Politics

• POSC 4541 Latin American Politics

• POSC 4721 International Politics of the Middle East

• POSC 4731 International Politics of Asia

• POSC 2401 Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601 International Politics

• POSC 4351 Environmental Politics and Policy

• POSC 4406 Public Policy in Industrial Democracies

• POSC 4411 Politics, Economics and Democracy

• POSC 4416 Politics of Inequality

• POSC 4431 Modern Revolutions

• POSC 4461 Comparative Health Politics and Policy

• POSC 4601 International Law

• POSC 4611 International Organizations

• POSC 4621 Politics of the World Economy

• POSC 4631 World Conflict and Security

• POSC 4633 Human Security

• POSC 4643 Human Trafficking

• POSC 4646 Politics of Migration

• POSC 4651 The Politics of Human Rights

(over)

• ECON 1103: Principles of Microeconomics

• ECON 1104: Principles of Macroeconomics

• POSC 2401:  Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601:  International Politics

• Two History courses (chosen from a list of 

ten)

• Choose four concentration courses

• INIA 4997:  Senior Capstone Seminar

• Ensure each major has at least 15 distinct 

credits dedicated to it (not double counted 

anywhere).  

• The remaining 18 credits can be filled with 

courses that count for both majors.

• Complete the course requirements of each 

major.

POLITICAL SCIENCE & INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS



• POSC 2401 Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601 International Politics

• POSC 4351 Environmental Politics and Policy

• POSC 4406 Public Policy in Industrial Democracies

• POSC 4411 Politics, Economics, and Democracy

• POSC 4416 Politics of Inequality

• POSC 4461 Comparative Health Politics and Policy

• POSC 4541 Latin American Politics

• POSC 4601 International Law

• POSC 4611 International Organizations

• POSC 4621 Politics of the World Economy

• POSC 4631 World Conflict and Security

• POSC 4633 Human Security

• POSC 4636 Terrorism

• POSC 4641 Politics of the Illicit Global Economy

• POSC 4643 Human Trafficking

• POSC 4646 Politics of Migration

• POSC 4651 The Politics of Human Rights

• POSC 4661 The Political Economy of Development

• POSC 2401 Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601 International Politics

• POSC 4351 Environmental Politics and Policy

• POSC 4406 Public Policy in Industrial Democracies

• POSC 4416 Politics of Inequality

• POSC 4431 Modern Revolutions

• POSC 4461 Comparative Health Politics and Policy

• POSC 4601 International Law

• POSC 4611 International Organizations

• POSC 4631 World Conflict and Security

• POSC 4633 Human Security

• POSC 4636 Terrorism

• POSC 4641 Politics of the Illicit Global Economy

• POSC 4643 Human Trafficking

• POSC 4646 Politics of Migration

• POSC 4651 The Politics of Human Rights

• POSC 4661 The Political Economy of Development

POSC & INIA continued…

• POSC 2401 Comparative Politics

• POSC 2601 International Politics

• POSC 4281 Urban Public Policy

• POSC 4376 American National Security Policy

• POSC 4411 Politics, Economics and Democracy

• POSC 4431 Modern Revolutions

• POSC 4501 European Politics

• POSC 4511 Russian and Post-Soviet Politics

• POSC 4521 Chinese Politics

• POSC 4541 Latin American Politics

• POSC 4601 International Law

• POSC 4611 International Organizations

• POSC 4631 World Conflict and Security

• POSC 4633 Human Security

• POSC 4636 Terrorism

• POSC 4641 Politics of the Illicit Global Economy

• POSC 4643 Human Trafficking

• POSC 4646 Politics of Migration

• POSC 4651 The Politics of Human Rights

• POSC 4661 The Political Economy of Development

• POSC 4701 United States Foreign Policy

• POSC 4721 International Politics of the Middle East

• POSC 4731 International Politics of Asia


